
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/27/23 to 02/03/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/27/23 to 02/03/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/27/23 to 02/03/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 320.6035) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1013.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.32%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.18%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 754.8223 / $ 163.4525 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 799.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (235.44%) / (50.98%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.87%

Gross Profit $ 1037.6719 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 1358.2754) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.681 Winning Rate 31.25%

Profit Factor 0.764 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.401 / (0.162)

Avg Winning Trade 69.1781 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (41.1599) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 6.6792) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 269.0508 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 184.6563) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 72.1855) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1013.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.30%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.18%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 352.2715 / $ 83.0306 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 799.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (488.01%) / (115.02%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.87%

Gross Profit $ 644.6992 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 716.8848) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.619 Winning Rate 35.71%

Profit Factor 0.899 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.520 / (0.065)

Avg Winning Trade 64.4699 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (39.8269) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 2.5781) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 162.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 80.0527) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 248.4180) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1013.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.03%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.18%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 634.6680 / $ 80.8789 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 799.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (255.48%) / (32.56%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.87%

Gross Profit $ 392.9727 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 641.3906) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.838 Winning Rate 25.00%

Profit Factor 0.613 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.282 / (0.291)

Avg Winning Trade 78.5945 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (42.7594) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 12.4209) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 269.0508 Avg Winning Bars 7
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 184.6563) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/30/2023 06:30 Buy 12104.0000 01/30/2023 06:34 12077.2031 (55.5938) (55.5938) 4

2 01/30/2023 06:56 Buy 12112.5000 01/30/2023 07:14 12098.8506 (29.2988) (84.8926) 18

3 01/30/2023 07:31 Sell 12038.0000 01/30/2023 07:50 12012.0000 50.0000 (34.8926) 19

4 01/30/2023 07:53 Sell 11993.5000 01/30/2023 07:57 12013.3145 (41.6289) (76.5215) 4

5 01/30/2023 08:39 Buy 12047.5000 01/30/2023 08:48 12036.3506 (24.2988) (100.8203) 9

6 01/30/2023 08:58 Buy 12055.7500 01/30/2023 09:17 12044.7988 (23.9023) (124.7227) 19

7 01/30/2023 09:57 Sell 12019.0000 01/30/2023 10:06 12030.5000 (25.0000) (149.7227) 9

8 01/30/2023 10:51 Sell 12005.2500 01/30/2023 10:59 12021.2500 (34.0000) (183.7227) 8

9 01/30/2023 11:16 Sell 12007.0000 01/30/2023 11:38 12013.1797 (14.3594) (198.0820) 22

10 01/30/2023 11:40 Sell 11994.0000 01/30/2023 11:59 12001.8389 (17.6777) (215.7598) 19

11 01/30/2023 12:07 Sell 11988.5000 01/30/2023 12:32 11986.9736 1.0527 (214.7070) 25

12 01/31/2023 06:34 Buy 12024.2500 01/31/2023 06:58 12002.5674 (45.3652) (260.0723) 24

13 01/31/2023 07:14 Buy 12031.7500 01/31/2023 08:44 12074.2500 83.0000 (177.0723) 90

14 01/31/2023 09:06 Sell 12057.2500 01/31/2023 09:17 12072.7207 (32.9414) (210.0137) 11

15 01/31/2023 10:00 Sell 12079.2500 01/31/2023 10:40 12078.2500 0.0000 (210.0137) 40

16 01/31/2023 11:06 Buy 12101.0000 01/31/2023 11:15 12090.7666 (22.4668) (232.4805) 9

17 01/31/2023 11:31 Buy 12106.2500 01/31/2023 12:10 12110.1729 5.8457 (226.6348) 39

18 01/31/2023 12:22 Sell 12086.0000 01/31/2023 12:37 12094.0000 (18.0000) (244.6348) 15

19 02/01/2023 06:30 Buy 12148.0000 02/01/2023 06:31 12140.4219 (17.1563) (261.7910) 1

20 02/01/2023 06:41 Sell 12123.5000 02/01/2023 06:53 12146.2500 (47.5000) (309.2910) 12

21 02/01/2023 07:32 Buy 12150.2500 02/01/2023 07:43 12129.5000 (43.5000) (352.7910) 11

22 02/01/2023 08:07 Sell 12093.5000 02/01/2023 08:10 12104.8662 (24.7324) (377.5234) 3

23 02/01/2023 08:40 Buy 12141.0000 02/01/2023 08:51 12128.4287 (27.1426) (404.6660) 11

24 02/01/2023 10:06 Buy 12134.5000 02/01/2023 10:18 12122.5098 (25.9805) (430.6465) 12

25 02/01/2023 10:21 Buy 12131.7500 02/01/2023 10:45 12134.2334 2.9668 (427.6797) 24

26 02/01/2023 11:33 Sell 12068.2500 02/01/2023 11:37 12159.5781 (184.6563) (612.3359) 4

27 02/01/2023 12:14 Buy 12406.7500 02/01/2023 12:16 12379.3105 (56.8789) (669.2148) 2

28 02/01/2023 12:19 Buy 12413.2500 02/01/2023 12:48 12459.1953 89.8906 (579.3242) 29

29 02/02/2023 06:38 Buy 12683.5000 02/02/2023 06:52 12688.8027 8.6055 (570.7188) 14

30 02/02/2023 06:53 Buy 12712.2500 02/02/2023 06:56 12687.0000 (52.5000) (623.2188) 3

31 02/02/2023 07:17 Buy 12711.7500 02/02/2023 08:00 12793.7500 162.0000 (461.2188) 43

32 02/02/2023 08:06 Buy 12823.2500 02/02/2023 08:16 12799.0000 (50.5000) (511.7188) 10

33 02/02/2023 08:25 Buy 12819.5000 02/02/2023 08:40 12800.8623 (39.2754) (550.9941) 15

34 02/02/2023 09:39 Buy 12836.0000 02/02/2023 09:41 12818.6973 (36.6055) (587.5996) 2

35 02/02/2023 09:44 Buy 12828.2500 02/02/2023 09:46 12816.7500 (25.0000) (612.5996) 2

36 02/02/2023 09:57 Buy 12835.2500 02/02/2023 10:06 12838.6211 4.7422 (607.8574) 9

37 02/02/2023 10:22 Buy 12851.2500 02/02/2023 11:03 12912.7500 121.0000 (486.8574) 41

38 02/02/2023 11:39 Sell 12774.5000 02/02/2023 12:07 12750.8623 45.2754 (441.5820) 28

39 02/02/2023 12:08 Sell 12702.2500 02/02/2023 12:13 12750.5000 (98.5000) (540.0820) 5

40 02/03/2023 07:13 Buy 12736.7500 02/03/2023 07:56 12811.1494 146.7988 (393.2832) 43

41 02/03/2023 08:14 Buy 12837.5000 02/03/2023 08:21 12807.8164 (61.3672) (454.6504) 7

42 02/03/2023 08:22 Buy 12833.7500 02/03/2023 08:39 12844.6748 19.8496 (434.8008) 17

43 02/03/2023 08:42 Buy 12858.5000 02/03/2023 08:49 12819.4736 (80.0527) (514.8535) 7

44 02/03/2023 09:04 Sell 12795.7500 02/03/2023 09:10 12819.7500 (50.0000) (564.8535) 6

45 02/03/2023 09:48 Sell 12807.2500 02/03/2023 10:50 12671.7246 269.0508 (295.8027) 62

46 02/03/2023 11:11 Sell 12650.5000 02/03/2023 11:36 12660.6895 (22.3789) (318.1816) 25

47 02/03/2023 11:50 Sell 12632.0000 02/03/2023 12:09 12617.2031 27.5938 (290.5879) 19

48 02/03/2023 12:10 Sell 12604.0000 02/03/2023 12:12 12618.0078 (30.0156) (320.6035) 2
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